**please honor original submission dacor/10/28/2

Padd: 1 of 5v

66000000

5055917000

From: 15055917000

**please honor original submission date of 10/28/24

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240003584583)))



H240003584583ADC6

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : I20160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

507 28 FY 10: 01

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE EARL W. JOHNSTON ROOFING, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$58.75

**please honor original submission date of 10/28/24

**please honor original submission date of 10/28/24

RECEIVED 124 OCT 29 PM 4:3

🗄 Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

From: 15055917000



October 28, 2024

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations

EARL W. JOHNSTON ROOFING, LLC 5721 DEWEY ST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33023US

SUBJECT: EARL W. JOHNSTON ROOFING, LLC

REF: L15000005565

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tammi Cline FAX Aud. #: H24000358458

Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Letter Number: 824A00023753

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

H24000358458

SUBJECT: Earl W. Johnston Roofing, LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Catherine Hunter

Contact Person

Polsinelli PC

Firm/Company

150 N. Riverside Plaza Ste 3000

Address

Chicago, IL 60606

City, State and Zip Code

chunter@polsinelli.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Catherine Hunter

,,312

873.2952

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

Page: 4 of 5

2024-10-29 20:12:18 GMT

5055917000

From: 15055917000

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

H24000358458

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
E.W.J. Leasing, LLC	Florida	LLC	
U15-5567			
			2024
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>surv</u>	viving party are as follows:	28 ħ
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	\$1 TO: 0
Earl W. Johnston Roofing, LLC	Florida	LLC	<u>.</u>
L15-55le5			

THRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR	TTI: Please check one of the	boxes that ap	oply to surviving en	itity: (if applicable)	H24000	358458			
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:			•					
						1 2024 OC			
ss.605.	I: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, I: If other than the date of filin the the date this document is fil	F.S. ig, the delay	ith appraisal rights	the merger, which car	members are entitl	led imder			
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on th		• •		ments, this date wi	Il not be listed			
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pr	ırty:			Typed or Pr	rinted			
	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	.	Name of In	dividual:			
	W. Johnston Roofin		Lynne a	distriction .	Lynne A. J				
E.V	V.J. Leasing, LL	C	Lynne Q	Jihnston_	Lynne A. J	ohnston			
Согрог	raltons: .			'resident or Officer <i>nature of incorporator</i>	:)				
Florida Non-Fl	d partnerships: (Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature Signature Signature		er or authorized person tners or					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation For each General Certified Copy (Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			